
BAKLAVA       $4.25   

Small
$3.50              $4.50
$3.50              $4.50
$4.15              $5.15

ICE CREAM 
GREEK  YOGURT  PLAIN
GREEK YOGURT W/ HONEY 
                          ADD TOPPINGS    $0.65 each
VANILLA MILKSHAKE                $4.75
FEATURED SHAKES                 $6.25

GALAKTOBOURIKO     $4.50   

BOUGATSA         $4.95   

SPANAKOPITA     $4.95   

TYROPITA      $4.85   



ESPRESSO
GREEK COFFEE
MACCHIATO 
CAFÉ AFFOGATO
ESPRESSO LOUKS

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE 
BLACK EYE
MOCHACCINO
CAFÉ NES
AMERICANO
CAFÉ CREME LOUKOUMANIA
FRESHLY BREWED 
DECAF
GOURMET HOT CHOCOLATE

$2.25          $2.95
$3.25          $4.50
$3.25          $3.85
$3.50           $4.25 
$2.75

$3.75           $4.75 
$3.75           $4.75
$2.95           $3.45
$4.75           $5.75
$3.75           $4.45
$2.75           $3.25
$2.00           $2.50
$1.75           $2.25
$1.75           $2.25
         $3.95

10oz 16oz 

Single 

FLAVOUR SHOT
GREEK HONEY
GRASS FED BUTTER
ESPRESSO SHOT 
WHIPPED CREAM

$0.65
$0.75
$0.65
$0.80
$0.65

16oz 

10oz 16oz 

10oz 16oz 

LOUKAFE BUTTER COFFEE 
COFFEE w/ GRASS FED BUTTER + MCT Oil

COCONUT OIL COFFEE
COFFEE w/ COCONUT OIL

$4.95

$3.95

$5.75

$4.75

TEAz TEAz TEAz 
BIGELOW BLACK TEA

ORGANIC LOOSE LEAF

GREEK MOUNTAIN GROWN CHAMOMILE

GREEK MOUNTAIN GROWN  TSAI (tea)

TEA LATTE           $3.95      $4.95 

$1.95

$2.95

$2.75

$2.75

 $2.75

$3.95

SUB - Almond, Soy, Coconut, Evaporated Milk   $0.65

FRAPPE

FRAPPE w/ ICE CREAM

FREDDO ESPRESSO

FREDDO CAPPUCCINO

FRAPPUCCINO

$4.95

$5.95 

$3.25

$5.75

$5.75



$6.45 $16.95 $28.95

 

$4.95 

$3.75

$5.95

12 pieces 60 pieces36 pieces



 

Merenda

 Dulce de Leche

 Peanut Butter

 Pure Greek Honey

 Traditional

Cinnamon Sugar

Icing Sugar

Sugar Cone

Sugar

Cherry

Banana

Blueberry

Mango

Passion Fruit

Raspberry

Strawberry

Dark Chocolate

White Chocolate

Butterscotch

Caramel

Maple Syrup

Salted Caramel

Vanilla

Almonds

Pecans

Walnuts

Bacon Bits

Biscotti

Candy Sprinkles

Coconut Flakes

Crushed OREO’s

M&M’s

Marshmallow

Milk Nounou

Sesame Seeds

Sparkling Candy
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